
BREAKFAST MENU

With your choice of preserves

Fruit Toast 7.90 8.90

Bacon
Avocado
Duo of eggs
One egg

6.00
5.00
4.50
2.50

Field mushrooms 5.00

House beans 4.50 Hashbrowns 4.50

Chipolatas 
Vienna sliced toast
Gluten free toast
House relish

4.50
4.00
4.50
3.00

Bearnaise 3.00
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Vegetarian

M= MEMBERS V= VISITORS

tower28cafe @tower28cafe 

Bacon & Egg Roll   
Grilled bacon, 2 fried eggs, 2 hash browns & house
relish on a Turkish roll

15.90 16.90

Big Breakfast 

Bacon & Eggs  

Grilled bacon, eggs your way, hash browns, house
beans, grilled tomato, chipolatas, field mushroom &
Vienna toast

Eggs Benedict 
English muffin topped with baby spinach, poached

eggs & béarnaise sauce 

Add Salmon 8.00 | Add Grilled Bacon 6.00 |

Add Field Mushroom 5.00

Grilled bacon, eggs your way, grilled tomato &
Vienna toast

16.90 17.90

23.90 24.90

14.90 15.90

Truffle Mushrooms
Truffle mushrooms & spinach on Turkish toast
with a poached egg & parmesan

18.90 19.90

M VB R E A K F A S T

Open Daily from 7am – 10:30am

2 sausage patties, 1 fried egg, 2 hash browns,
cheese & house relish on a milk bun

Sausage & Egg Roll 15.90 16.90
On Vienna toast with beetroot hummus, crispy
cauliflower, dukkah & lemon

Smashed Avo 18.90 19.90

Middle Eastern inspired dish of simmering tomatoes,
onion, garlic, eggplant, zucchini, capsicum, spices,
oven baked eggs, mozzarella & Vienna toast

Shakshuka 18.90 19.90

Field mushroom, red onion, chorizo, house beans &
Vienna toast

Spanish Omelette 19.90 20.90

M VB R E A K F A S T

With berry compote & maple syrup

French Toast 16.90 17.90

Grilled bacon, grilled banana & maple syrup

Waffles 18.90 19.90

M VK I D S  B R E A K F A S T

Waffle

Bacon & Eggs   
1 egg your way, grilled bacon & Vienna toast

9.90 10.90

1 waffle served with maple syrup & ice cream

9.90 10.90

Bircher Muesli
With berry compote & maple syrup

9.90 10.90

With yoghurt, granola & honey
Add Gluten Free Granola 2.00

Fruit Plate 13.90 14.90

With berry compote & maple syrup

Bircher Muesli 13.90 14.90



4.504.00

SHOW YOUR MEMBERS CARD FOR 0.50C DISCOUNT ON ALL COFFEES

H O T  D R I N K S
Long Black

Latte

Flat White
Cappuccino

Chai Latte

Matcha Latte

Hot Chocolate

Espresso

Mocha

M U G

5.60

5.60
5.60

5.60

5.60

5.60

5.60

Short Macchiato

Long Macchiato

Piccolo
Affogato
Tea

C U P

4.60

4.60
4.60

4.60

4.60

4.60

4.60

3.50

4.10

4.60

4.10
5.60
3.50

English Breakfast, Earl Grey,
Peppermint or Chamomile

Syrups 1.00
Vanilla, Caramel, Salted Caramel,
Hazelnut
Extra Shot 0.70
Milk alternative 1.00
Alt Dairy Co Oat Milk, Milk Lab
Almond, Bonsoy Soy or Zymil
Lactose Free 
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Your purchase today will assist
saving lives on Kurrawa Beach.

THANK YOU!

COFFEE & DRINKS

4.50Keri Bottled

Impressed Cold Pressed 5.50

Choose from apple or orange

Choose from Ginger Ninja, Jack Rose,
Summer Greens or Sunny Side Up

J U I C E

Energise                            M 8.90 | V 9.90

Reboot                               M 8.90 | V 9.90

Pineapple, strawberries, pear, dates & apple
juice

Mango, pineapple, banana, passionfruit &
apple juice 

S M O O T H I E S

C O L D  D R I N K S

4.50
V

6.10

6.60

6.60
7.60
7.60

Iced Long Black

Iced Latte

Iced Chai

4.00
M

5.60

6.10
Iced Mocha 6.10
Iced Coffee 7.10
Iced Chocolate 7.10
Milkshake 6.10 6.60

ARE YOU A MEMBER?
Join at the cashier when you place your order


