

🖸 @tower28cafe

f tower28cafe

BREAKFAST MENU

OPEN DAILY FROM 7AM - 10:30AM

	BRE	AKFAST			М	V	
	Grilled bo	& Egg Roll acon, 2 fried eggs, 2 ha a Turkish roll	sh brown	ns & house	15.90	16.90	
	Sausag	ge & Egg Roll			15.90	16.90	
	2 sausage patties, 1 fried egg, 2 hash browns, cheese & house relish on a milk bun			owns,			
		& Eggs acon, eggs your way, g ast	rilled tom	iato &	16.90	17.90	
	Big Br	eakfast			23.90	24.90	
	Grilled bacon, eggs your way, hash browns, house beans, grilled tomato, chipolatas, field mushroom & Vienna toast						
	Eggs B	enedict			14.90	15.90	
	-	uffin topped with bab	y spinacł	n, poached			
	Add Salm	eggs & béarnaise sauce Add Salmon 8.00 Add Grilled Bacon 6.00 Add Field Mushroom 5.00					
	Spanis	h Omelette			19.90	20.90	
	Field mus Vienna to	hroom, red onion, cho	orizo, hou	se beans &			
	Waffle				18.90	19.90	
Grilled bacon, grilled banana & maple syrup							
	۲ ۲	Bacon	6.00	Chipolatas	:	4.50	
	CREATE YOUR OWN	Avocado	5.00	Vienna slic		4.00	ŘE
	VTE V OWN	Duo of eggs	4.50	Gluten free	e toast	4.50	OVE
	Ат О	One egg	2.50	House relis	sh	3.00	ZY
	R	Field mushrooms House beans	5.00 4.50	Bearnaise Hashbrowi	25	3.00 4.50	REATE YOUR OWN
	1	House Dealls	1.00	nashbiowi	15		رد ا

BREAKFAST		М	v
Smashed Avo 📎		18.90	19.90 🧷
On Vienna toast with beetroc cauliflower, dukkah & lemon	t hummus, crispy		
Shakshuka 🥎		18.90	19.90
Middle Eastern inspired dish of simmering tomatoes, onion, garlic, eggplant, zucchini, capsicum, spices, oven baked eggs, mozzarella & Vienna toast			
Truffle Mushrooms 🕅	1	18.90	19.90
Truffle mushrooms & spinach with a poached egg & parmes			
French Toast 📎		16.90	17.90
With berry compote & maple	syrup		
Bircher Muesli 🥎		13.90	14.90
With berry compote & maple	syrup		
Fruit Plate 🏷		13.90	14.90
With yoghurt, granola & hone Add Gluten Free Granola 2.00			
Fruit Toast 🏷		7.90	8.90
With your choice of preserves	5		

M= MEMBERS V= VISITORS

Vegetarian

KIDS BREAKFAST	Μ	V
Bacon & Eggs	9.90	10.90
1 egg your way, grilled bacon & Vienna toast		
Waffle	9.90	10.90
1 waffle served with maple syrup & ice cream		
Bircher Muesli With berry compote & maple syrup	9.90	10.90

HOT DRINKS	CUP
Long Black	4.00
Latte	4.60
Flat White	4.60
Cappuccino	4.60
Mocha	4.60
Chai Latte	4.60
Matcha Latte	4.60
Hot Chocolate	4.60
Espresso	3.50
Short Macchiato	4.10
Long Macchiato	4.60
Piccolo	4.10
Affogato	5.60
Теа	3.50
English Breakfast, Earl Grey,	
Peppermint or Chamomile	

5.6 5.6 5.6 5.6 5.6	
5.6	60
EXTRAS	Syrups 1.00 Vanilla, Caramel, Salted Caramel, Hazelnut Extra Shot 0.70 Milk alternative 1.00 Alt Dairy Co Oat Milk, Milk Lab Almond, Bonsoy Soy or Zymil Lactose Free

MUG

4.50

SHOW YOUR MEMBERS CARD FOR 0.50C DISCOUNT ON ALL COFFEES

ARE YOU A MEMBER?

JOIN AT THE CASHIER WHEN YOU PLACE YOUR ORDER

THANK YOU!



Your purchase today will assist saving lives on Kurrawa Beach.

COLD DRINKS

		••	-
	Iced Long Black	4.00	4.50
	Iced Latte	5.60	6.10
ลาท	Iced Chai	6.10	6.60
00	Iced Mocha	6.10	6.60
	Iced Coffee	7.10	7.60
	Iced Chocolate	7.10	7.60
	Milkshake	6.10	6.60

JUICE



Keri Bottled 4.50 Choose from apple or orange

Impressed Cold Pressed 5.50

Choose from Ginger Ninja, Jack Rose, Summer Greens or Sunny Side Up

SMOOTHIES



M 8.90 | V 9.90

Pineapple, strawberries, pear, dates & apple juice

Reboot

M 8.90 | V 9.90

Μ

V

Mango, pineapple, banana, passionfruit & apple juice